

Misc 07/23  
Regd.- 04/23

09  
30.08.25

Today is fixed for SR/AD upon the rest of the OPs no. 3 and 4.  
Ld. lawyer for the both parties are present by filing separate hazira.  
No SR/AD has been returned upon the OPs no. 3 & 4.  
To **13.03.26** for **SR/AD upon the rest of the OPs no. 3 and 4.**

ACJM cum CJSD,  
Kakdwip