

Misc Case - 07/23
Regd.- 04/23

10
13.03.26

Today is fixed for SR/AD upon the rest of the OPs 3 and 4.
Due to Resolution of the Local Bar the case is adjourned.
P.O. is on leave on SIR duty.
Ld. ACJM is in – charge.
To **08.09.26** for **SR/AD upon the rest of the OPs 3 and 4.**

ACJM cum CJSD,I/C
Kakdwip